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County Bolivar
Project No. SAP-06(9)S
Road Name. Site "A" Litton Road & Site "B" Shaw-Skene Road

BIDS RECEIVED:
Project Description:

ROADWAY ITEMS:
1.000 LS

780.000 CY
6,826.000 CY
1,018.000 TON

515.000 TON
2,333.000 TON

68,261.000 GAL
2,295.000 TON

1.000 LS
0.000 SF

31.049 MI
15.446 MI

7,890.000 LF
660.000 LF

1,032.000 EA
11.000 EA
2.000 EA
8.000 EA

Reflectorized Traffic Warning Sign (Encapsulated Lens)
Reflectorized Traffic Regulatory Sign (Encapsulated Lens)
Reflectorized Traffic Object Marker (Encapsulated Lens) (Type 3)

4"-Wide Thermoplastic Edge Stripe (Continuous White) (60 MILS)
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Skip Yellow) (90 MILS)
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Continuous Yellow) (90 MILS)
Thermoplastic Legend (White) (120 MILS)
Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers

Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 9.5 mm (Leveling)
Emulsified Asphalt for Micro-Surfacing
Aggregate for Micro-Surfacing (Type III)
Maintenance of Traffic
Additional Construction Signs

Mobilization
Unclassified Excavation (F.M.)
Granular Material (LVM), (Class 4, Group B)
Crushed Stone, Size 610
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 9.5 mm (Base Repair)

15.513 miles of BASE and SURFACING 
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